
PECK PLAZA 
A LUXURY CONDOMINUM 

2625 PLAZA MANA
 
GEMENT CORPORATION, INC   
d/b/a Peck Plaza

2625 South Atlantic Ave 
Daytona Beach Shores, FL 32118 

386-761-2853
E-Mail: peckplazacondo@gmail.com

Board of Directors 2025 Meeting Schedule 

Wed., February 19, 2025 

Wed., March 19, 2025 

Sat., April 5, 2025, at 10:00 AM – Continuation of Annual Meeting 

Sat. April 5, 2025 – Organizational Meeting 

Wed., April 23, 2025 

Wed., May 21, 2025 

Wed., June 25, 2025 

Wed., July 23, 2025 

Wed., August 20, 2025 

Wed., September 17, 2025 

Wed., October 22, 2025 - Budget Meeting 

Wed., November 19, 2025 

Wed., December 10, 2025 – Budget Approval 

All Meetings will be held in the Clubroom at 7:00 PM, unless otherwise specified above.

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/4751311674?pwd=K2NoSmIvNmhyNEpTUkNYWjhtQ2RQZz09&omn=86844849585



